2022 AusCycling Junior & Masters
Track Championships — Queensland

Date: December 15th — 19th 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Event 42: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 15 Megan MOORE (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:44.297
Lap 1 24.776 24.776 (5)
Lap 2 18.797 43.574 2)
Lap 3 19.283 1:02.857 (1)
Lap 4 20.118 1:22.976 (1)
Lap 5 16.691 1:39.667 (1)
Lap 6 3.812 1:43.480 (1)
Lap 7 20.539 2:04.019 (1)
Lap 8 20.288 2:24.307 (1)
Lap 9 19.990 2:44.297 (1)
2. 18 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:55.315 +11.01
Lap 1 23.564 23.564 (1)
Lap 2 19.553 43.117 (1)
Lap 3 20.391 1:03.508 )
Lap 4 21.176 1:24.685 2)
Lap 5 22.048 1:46.733 2)
Lap 6 22.541 2:09.274 )
Lap 7 22.994 2:32.269 )
Lap 8 23.046 2:55.315 )
3. 24 Sienna MONTEITH (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:55.681 +11.38
Lap 1 24.597 24.597 4)
Lap 2 20.024 44.621 5)
Lap 3 21.137 1:05.759 4)
Lap 4 21.961 1:27.721 3)
Lap 5 22.252 1:49.973 3)
Lap 6 22.488 2:12.462 3)
Lap 7 22.204 2:34.667 4)
Lap 8 21.014 2:55.681 3)
4. 19 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns Cycling Club) 2:55.909 +11.61
Lap 1 24.182 24.182 3)
Lap 2 19.889 44.072 3)
Lap 3 21.184 1:05.257 3)
Lap 4 22.654 1:27.911 4)
Lap 5 23.247 1:51.159 4)
Lap 6 21.684 2:12.844 4)
Lap 7 21.597 2:34.441 3)
Lap 8 21.467 2:55.909 4)
5. 21 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 3:02.138 +17.84
Lap 1 23.850 23.850 )
Lap 2 20.383 44234 4)
Lap 3 22.283 1:06.518 5)
Lap 4 23.276 1:29.794 (5)
Lap 5 23.922 1:53.716 (5)
Lap 6 24.032 2:17.749 5)
Lap 7 23.072 2:40.821 5)
Lap 8 21.316 3:02.138 %)
6. 17 Indianna PLANT (Balmoral Cycling Club) 3:05.855 +21.55
Lap 1 46.409 46.409 (8)
Lap 2 22.228 1:08.638 @)
Lap 3 23.235 1:31.873 (7
Lap 4 23.840 1:55.713 (7
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2022 AusCycling Junior & Masters
Track Championships — Queensland

Date: December 15th — 19th 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Event 42: JW15 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps - Result

Lap 5 23.507 2:19.220 @)
Lap 6 23.475 2:42.696 (7
Lap 7 23.158 3:05.855 (6)
7. 16 April PATTIE (Balmoral Cycling Club) 3:14.193 +29.89
Lap 1 27.634 27.634 7
Lap 2 1:10.274 1:37.908 (8)
Lap 3 24.080 2:01.988 (8)
Lap 4 24.448 2:26.437 (8)
Lap 5 23.901 2:50.338 (8)
Lap 6 23.854 3:14.193 (7
8. 20 Sasha KEEBLE (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 3:24.120 +39.82
Lap 1 27.358 27.358 (6)
Lap 2 22.356 49.714 (6)
Lap 3 24.063 1:13.777 (6)
Lap 4 25.092 1:38.870 (6)
Lap 5 25.985 2:04.856 (6)
Lap 6 26.733 2:31.590 (6)
Lap 7 26.220 2:57.810 (6)
Lap 8 26.310 3:24.120 (8)
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